CCT and Watt Adjustable
AST-AWP01B-30WB1JYH8
DC1-BRPW30/40/50
AST-AWP01B-50WB1JYH8
DC1-BRPW30/40/50
AST-AWP01B-80WB1JYH8
DC1-BRPW30/40/50
30W/20W/15W
Adjustable
3600-4050LM 6200-6750LM
120-135LM/W
90*110 Degree
CCT adjustable / Photocell
UL / cUL
3000K/4000K/5000K adjustable
9600-10800LM
50W/40W/30W
Adjustable
80W/70W/65W
Adjustable
0-90°
adjustable
135
CCT and Watt Adjustable
UL/cUL
30W 50W/80W
0-90°
adjustable
186mm
7.32in
228mm
8.97in
198mm
7.79in
140mm
5.51in
115mm
4.52in
165mm
6.50in